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Fabric:
Stitches:
Size:
Colors:
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14 count
300 x 200

54.43 cm x 36.29 cm
35 DMC colors

DMC Cotton 300
DMC Cotton 310
DMC Cotton 336
DMC Cotton 444
DMC Cotton 741
DMC Cotton 775
DMC Cotton 791
DMC Cotton 814
DMC Cotton 898
DMC Cotton 918
DMC Cotton 919
DMC Cotton 938
DMC Cotton 939
DMC Cotton 972
DMC Cotton 3756
DMC Cotton 3799
DMC Cotton 3807
DMC Cotton 3826

DMC Cotton 3834
DMC Cotton 3835
DMC Cotton 3836
DMC Cotton 3838
DMC Cotton 3839
DMC Cotton 3840
DMC Cotton 3841
DMC Cotton 3842
DMC Cotton 3843
DMC Cotton 3852
DMC Cotton 3853
DMC Cotton 3856
DMC Cotton 3857
DMC Cotton 3858
DMC Cotton 3860
DMC Cotton 3861
DMC Cotton 3865

mahogany - vy dk
black

navy blue

lemon - dk
tangerine - md

baby blue - vy It
cornflower blue - vy dk
garnet - dk

coffee brown - vy dk
red copper - dk

red copper

coffee brown - ul dk
navy blue - vy dk
canary - dp

baby blue - ul vy It
pewter gray - vy dk
cornflower blue
golden brown

grape - dk

grape - md

grape - It

lavender blue - dk
lavender blue - md
lavender blue - It
pale baby blue
wedgewood - vy dk
electric blue

straw - vy dk
autumn gold - dk
mahogany - ul vy It
rosewood - dk
rosewood - md
cocoa

cocoa - It

winter white
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DMC 300
DMC 310
DMC 336
DMC 444
DMC 741
DMC 775
DMC 791
DMC 814
DMC 898
DMC 918
DMC 919
DMC 938
DMC 939
DMC 972
DMC 3756
DMC 3799
DMC 3807
DMC 3826
DMC 3834
DMC 3835
DMC 3836
DMC 3838
DMC 3839
DMC 3840
DMC 3841
DMC 3842
DMC 3843
DMC 3852
DMC 3853
DMC 3856
DMC 3857
DMC 3858
DMC 3860
DMC 3861
DMC 3865

Description
mahogany - vy dk
black

navy blue

lemon - dk
tangerine - md
baby blue - vy It

cornflower blue - vy dk

garnet - dk

coffee brown - vy dk
red copper - dk

red copper

coffee brown - ul dk
navy blue - vy dk
canary - dp

baby blue - ul vy It
pewter gray - vy dk
cornflower blue
golden brown
grape - dk

grape - md

grape - It

lavender blue - dk
lavender blue - md
lavender blue - It
pale baby blue
wedgewood - vy dk
electric blue

straw - vy dk
autumn gold - dk
mahogany - ul vy It
rosewood - dk
rosewood - md
cocoa

cocoa - It

winter white

Stitches Back Stitch (cm) Skeins

1354
11592
1528
1449
2125
1214
1705
1190
1916
1824
2347
2445
3800
1031
1042
1160
1284
789
981
173
263
1427
2679
1790
1148
3043
160
293
1345
228
661
993
436
724
4661

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.6
4.7
0.6
0.6

S
©

~O00 00000000 _,000000000=2200000
OCQWNMNW-L2ANe= = NN O == NN AR, OO O~

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

